

## Richlands Area Chamber of Commerce P. O. Box 752 Richlands NC 28574 http://richlandsncchamber.com

Statement for Membership

## **Mission Statement**

The objectives of the Richlands Area Chamber of Commerce are to develop, encourage, promote and Protect the commercial, professional, Financial, industrial and general business of the Richlands area and Onslow County; to extend and Promote trade and commerce; to promote civic interests and general welfare of the community; to foster, develop and protect the agricultural and industrial progress of the Richlands Area and Onslow County. Bill to:

Richlands Area Chamber of Commerce Executive Board

> Diana King Barnes Marine Federal Credit Union (910) 355-5681

Terry Jarman CRI Properties (910) 389-6220

Please change any information we may have that is incorrect. Please check out our web site for the latest information and happenings. We look forward to a wonderful year with an active membership. Diana King Barnes

		REMITTANCE
Membership dues:		
Individual Members,	75.00	Member Name:
Businesses and Organizations		Mailing Address:
		Physical Address:
Richlands Area Chamber of Commerce P. O. Box 752		Phone Numbers:
		Contact Name:
Richlands NC 28574		E-mail Address:
		Web Site: